Data Sheet
1
WNAP-6350
1
2.4GHz 300Mbps 802.11n  Outdoor Wireless Access Point
High Power Outdoor Wireless Coverage
PLANET has come out with the latest high power outdoor wireless LAN solution – the
WNAP-6350 300Mbps PoE wireless outdoor AP,  It provides higher transmit power,

QoS Supports Quality of Service for bandwidth control
NTP Network Time Management
Management Web	UI,	DHCP	Client,	Configuration	Backup	&	Restore,	Dynamic	DNS,	SNMP
Diagnostic tool System Log, Ping Watchdog
Accessory
Standard Accessories
■ PoE injector & power cord x 1
■ Mounting kit x 1
■ Waterproof RJ-45 connector kit x 2
■ Quick Installation Guide x 1
■ CD (User’s Manual, Quick Installation Guide) x 1
Accessories
CB-STP-25 25-Meter STP Cat5 Cable
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box
ANT-OM8 2.4GHz 8dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT-OM15 2.4GHz 15dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT-FP9 2.4GHz 9dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-FP18 2.4GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-SE18 2.4GHz 12-18dBi Adjustable Sector Antenna
ANT-YG13 2.4GHz 13dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-YG20 2.4GHz 20dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-GR21 2.4GHz 21dBi Grid Directional Antenna
WL-NM-0.6 0.6 Meter N-male (male pin) to N-male (male pin) Cable
WL-LTNA 2.4/5GHz Lightning Arrester (N-male to N-female)